EB-5ES Industrial Ethernet Switch
Sixnet's EB-5ES-PSE is a 5 port industrial Ethernet switch that combines the rugged reliability of a real-time switch with four industrial
Power over Ethernet (PoE) sourcing ports. Providing plug-and-play simplicity, these switches automatically sense and support all IEEE
802.3af compliant devices. In addition, advanced technology allows the switches to connect with non-PoE devices without causing
damage. This performance saves time and money while keeping networks up and running even in the toughest conditions.
Overview
Industrial Switch Product Highlights
Slim 5 port DIN-rail packaging

All specifications are subject to change. Contact Sixnet to learn more.
To learn more about our EB-5ES-PSE Industrial Ethernet Switch with PoE, simply contact sales@sixnet.com or call +1 (518) 877-5173.
Order Guide
Part Number Description
EB-5ES-PSE-1 Industrial switch with 4 PoE and 1 RJ45 uplink
EB-5ES-PSE-2SC Industrial switch with 1 multimode SC for links up to 4 km
(special order)
EB-5ES-PSE-2ST Industrial switch with 1 multimode ST for links up to 4 km
(special order)
EB-5ES-PSE-3SC Industrial switch with 1 singlemode SC for links up to 20 km
(special order)
EB-5ES-PSE-3ST Industrial switch with 1 singlemode ST for links up to 20 km
(special order)
EB-5ES-PSE-3SCL Industrial switch with 1 singlemode long haul SC for link up to 40 km
(special order)
EB-5ES-PSE-3STL Industrial switch with 1 singlemode long haul ST for links up to 40 km
(special order)
Models
EB-5ES-PSE-1
5 RJ45 Ports